MAC 8030

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

CITROEN DISPATCH RHZ (DW10CTED), RHZ 10/01
(DW10BTED) , RHZ
(DW10CTED+), RHZ
(DW10CTED+), RHZ

(DW10BTED+) , RHZ

(

DW10ATED)
RELAY RHV (DW10UTD) 04/02
RELAY 8140.43S 04/02
RELAY 4HY (DW12UTED) 04/02
RELAY THX (DJ5TED) 12/96
RELAY DHX (XUD9TF), DHX 03/94

(XUD9BTF)
RELAY D9B (XUD9A/U) 01/99
RELAY DJY (XUD9A) 07/99
RELAY D9B (XUD9A/U) 02/94
RELAY T9A (D)5) 08/94
RELAY T9A (D)5) 03/94
RELAY RFW (XU10j2U) 02/94

RELAY RFW (XU10j2U) 03/94



FIAT

PEUGEOT

RELAY

RELAY

RELAY

RELAY

RELAY

RELAY

RELAY

RELAY

DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO
DUCATO

BOXER

8140.43S

RHV (DW10TD)
8140.43N

D8C (XUD9QUTF)
T8A (DJ5T)

T8A (DJ5T)

D8C (XUD9UTF)
D8C (XUD9QUTF)
F1AE0481C
8140.43S

RHV

8140.43N
8140.43

DHX (XUDOTF/L), DHX
8140.43

230 A4.000
230 A3.000
8140.47
8140.47R
8140.63
8140.63

RHV

8140.67
8140.67

280 A1.000
149 B1.000
230 A2.000
230 A2.000

DJY

RFW

8140.43S

RHV

8140.43S (F28DTCR)

09/00
11/01
04/04
08/94
08/94
03/94
02/94
03/94
12/01
12/01
12/01
04/04
12/98
04/98
10/97
08/94
03/94
03/94
03/94
02/98
05/98
07/01
03/94
08/94
03/89
01/88
06/95
03/94
04/98
03/94
11/00
10/01
12/01



BOXER

BOXER

BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER
BOXER

BOXER

RHV (DW10UTD), RHV
(DW10TD)

RHV (DW10UTD), RHV
(DW10TD)

4HY (DW12UTED)
8140.43N

THX (DJ5TED)
T8A (DJ5T)

RFW (XU10J2)
D9B (XUD9AU)
DJY (XUD9A)

T9A (DJ5)

T9A (DJ5)

RFW (XU10J2)
8140.43S (F28DTCR)
DHY (XUD9TE)
XUD9TE

T8A (DJ5T)

D8C (XUD9UTF)
THX (DJ5TED)

04/02

12/01

12/01
04/04
01/97
03/94
03/94
03/94
07/99
03/94
08/94
06/94
11/00
08/94
07/99
07/94
03/94
07/99



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALC5344

BOSCH: 1987431042, 1987432042
CITROEN: 6447)0, 6447TY
CORTECO: 21651994, CP1056
FIAAM: PC8051

FIAT: 1312764080, 1312766080
FRAM: CF8890

HENGST: E953Li
MAHLE-KNECHT: LA123

MANN & HUMMEL: CU4442
PEUGEOT: 6447SY

PURFLUX: AH231
PUROLATOR: C18160

WIX: WP6912



